
Table D-1.  Program Enrollment and Degree Data

COMPUTER SECIENCE (Excluding CS: Math)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Associates Bachelors Masters Doctorates
Full Time 190 125 93 103 NA 511 4
Part Time 12 11 21 30 NA 74 37
Full Time 165 95 93 115 NA 468 3
Part Time 24 27 20 40 NA 111 41
Full Time 113 104 92 114 NA 423 3
Part Time 14 14 28 41 NA 97 42

Full Time 87 95 110 88 NA 380 4

Part Time 10 16 23 31 NA 80 38

Full Time 106 104 84 75 NA 369 5

Part Time 7 23 16 28 NA 74 30

Full Time 106 95 67 93 NA 361 3

Part Time 10 23 20 28 NA 81 31

Full Time 93 80 75 78 NA 326 3

Part Time 10 25 20 32 NA 87 28

Full Time 95 101 71 59 NA 326 9

Part Time 12 35 13 28 NA 88 32

Full Time 133 112 53 50 NA 348 6

Part Time 18 24 15 37 NA 94 33

Full Time 137 75 56 60 NA 328 7

Part Time 25 26 12 34 NA 97 35

61 10 NA

1 2019-2020 NA 69 12 NA

NA7

Year Academic Year

3

4

5

6

2013-2014

2 2018-2019 NA

2020-2021 NA

2022-2023 NA

NA2746

Enrollment Year
Degrees Awarded

Degree LevelsTotal 
Undergraduate

Total 
Graduate

15

NA

86 NA18

10

26

Fall Enrollment Amounts

46 NA

34 NA

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

57

NA

NA

NA

NA

2021-2022 NA 82 18 NA

85 17 NA

96 16 NA
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